PRAMOD SHAHARE

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

13:41 hrs.

1.00 1  675.0084646L  750.00100  75.00MENS T-SHIRT  FASHION TRAIL  750.00

1.20 2  600.0075889MTR  500.0051  0.00SHUTTING  ELSAVIO STRECH WOO  600.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.20

1275.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

75.00  1275.00Total  1470.00